
9:00AM Splash 1    Saturday   Aug 07 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 24.06 23.05 24.06 1 Ultimate 1

Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 18.11 18.07 18.11 2 Senior Elite 1
Maura McPeak Chance 6 M YL 15.07 16.05 16.05 3 Senior 1
Maura McPeak Breeze 1.5 M YL 14.04 15.04 15.04 4 Senior 2
Debbie Ordish Riley 1.99 F BL 11.11 14.11 14.11 5 Junior Elite 1



11:00AM Splash 2    Saturday   Aug 07 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 24.11 24.09 24.11 1 Ultimate 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.99 M

BSD
(Malino-
is) 22.00 20.00 22.00 2 Master 1

Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 21.01 20.05 21.01 3 Master 2
Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 19.08 20.07 20.07 4 Master 3
Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT 18.11 19.11 19.11 5 Senior Elite 1
Maura McPeak Chance 6 M YL 17.02 15.09 17.02 6 Senior 1
Maura McPeak Breeze 1.5 M YL 14.03 16.06 16.06 7 Senior 2
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 14.10 15.02 15.02 8 Senior 3
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT 13.03 14.03 14.03 9 Junior Elite 1

Sara Levesque Karma 1 F

BSD
(Malino-
is) 9.11 10.11 10.11 10 Junior 1

Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 8.11 8.06 8.11 11 Novice 1
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD 6.02 6.00 6.02 12 Novice 2
Debbie Ordish Shyan 0.5  CL 5.11 5.06 5.11 13 Novice 3



1:00PM Splash 3    Saturday   Aug 07 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 25.01 24.04 25.01 1 Ultimate 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.99 M

BSD
(Malino-
is) 23.03 23.06 23.06 2 Master Elite 1

Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 20.09 21.10 21.10 3 Master 1
Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 20.02 20.11 20.11 4 Master 2
Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT 18.01 19.02 19.02 5 Senior Elite 1
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT 13.00 14.02 14.02 6 Junior Elite 1
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 14.01 12.10 14.01 7 Junior Elite 2
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 9.01 8.10 9.01 8 Novice 1
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD 8.02 9.01 9.01 9 Novice 2
AMY DECKER Luna 1 F L 8.11 8.00 8.11 10 Novice 3



3:00PM Splash 4    Saturday   Aug 07 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 24.09 25.02 25.02 1 Ultimate 1

Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL 20.10 21.03 21.03 2 Master 1
Debbie Ordish Shae 4  CL 21.00 20.04 21.00 3 Master 2
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 15.06 14.11 15.06 4 Senior 1
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD 10.02 10.00 10.02 5 Junior 1
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 8.10 9.00 9.00 6 Novice 1
Victoria Mabie Rory 4 F AF/TW 6.01 4.05 6.01 7 Novice 2



9:00AM Splash 5    Sunday   Aug 08 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 24.07 25.01 25.01 1 Ultimate 1

Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL 23.08 23.00 23.08 2 Master Elite 1
Stephanie Burch Nell 1 F CL/DP 22.07 22.00 22.07 3 Master Elite 2
Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 19.11 21.03 21.03 4 Master 1
Chris Bailey Quill 6 M GSP 18.04 16.10 18.04 5 Senior Elite 1
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 15.02 14.07 15.02 6 Senior 1
Brian Lawson Sammie 1 F GR 13.08 11.00 13.08 7 Junior Elite 1
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 7.11 3.11 7.11 8 Novice 1

Hanna Hoagland Ollie 2.5 M
poodle/king
charles 7.01 7.06 7.06 9 Novice 2



11:00AM Splash 6    Sunday   Aug 08 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 25.02 25.06 25.06 1 Ultimate 1

Stephanie Burch Nell 1 F CL/DP 21.10 22.10 22.10 2 Master Elite 1
Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 21.10 21.06 21.10 3 Master 1
Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL 20.10 21.02 21.02 4 Master 2
Chris Bailey Quill 6 M GSP 19.04 20.10 20.10 5 Master 3
Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 19.01 20.04 20.04 6 Master 4
Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT 18.07 19.04 19.04 7 Senior Elite 1
Jeff Leonard Jet 3 M BL 15.10 19.04 19.04 8 Senior Elite 2
Grace Gajdos Jewel 2 F L 18.04 19.03 19.03 9 Senior Elite 3
Jeff Leonard Mainer 9 M BL 18.05 17.01 18.05 10 Senior Elite 4
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 15.07 16.07 16.07 11 Senior 1
Butch Maxwell Gator 1.6 M ACD/AS 15.04 16.00 16.00 12 Senior 2
Jeff Leonard Finster 4.6 M CL 13.10 15.00 15.00 13 Senior 3
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT 15.00 13.08 15.00 14 Senior 4
Jane Lawson Sammie 1 F GR 13.03 12.10 13.03 15 Junior Elite 1
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD 11.02 12.00 12.00 16 Junior 1

Sara Levesque Karma 1 F

BSD
(Malino-
is) 11.04 11.02 11.04 17 Junior 2

Joan Healey Piper 2 M L 9.03 10.10 10.10 18 Junior 3
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 8.02 4.00 8.02 19 Novice 1
Debbie Ordish Shyan 0.5  CL 4.01 5.10 5.10 20 Novice 2



1:00PM Splash 7    Sunday   Aug 08 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 23.10 25.03 25.03 1 Ultimate 1

Stephanie Burch Nell 1 F CL/DP 23.10 24.00 24.00 2 Master Elite 1
Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 22.01 21.07 22.01 3 Master 1
Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 22.00 21.10 22.00 4 Master 2
Grace Gajdos Jewel 2 F L 20.06 22.00 22.00 5 Master 3
Debbie Ordish Shae 4  CL 21.04 21.11 21.11 6 Master 4
Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL 20.08 21.05 21.05 7 Master 5
Jeff Leonard Jet 3 M BL 16.11 20.04 20.04 8 Master 6
Chris Bailey Quill 6 M GSP 19.10 19.07 19.10 9 Senior Elite 1
Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT 19.04 19.08 19.08 10 Senior Elite 2
Butch Maxwell Gator 1.6 M ACD/AS 18.01 18.05 18.05 11 Senior Elite 3
Jeff Leonard Mainer 9 M BL 16.03 18.00 18.00 12 Senior Elite 4
Jeff Leonard Finster 4.6 M CL 17.01 16.03 17.01 13 Senior 1
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT 15.03 14.10 15.03 14 Senior 2
Jane Lawson Sammie 1 F GR 14.11 13.05 14.11 15 Junior Elite 1
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 11.10 14.07 14.07 16 Junior Elite 2
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD 11.05 13.10 13.10 17 Junior Elite 3
Joan Healey Piper 2 M L 12.10 11.11 12.10 18 Junior Elite 4
Grace Gajdod Aurora 4 F L 7.04 8.02 8.02 19 Novice 1
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 6.10 6.03 6.10 20 Novice 2
Rebecca Deppa Zuko 7 M DANE/X 3.05 3.10 3.10 21 Novice 3



=== Bubble after Splash 7 === Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED City ST Best 2nd Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL Jewett NY 25.06 25.03 1 Ultimate 1

Stephanie Burch Nell 1 F CL/DP Belmont VT 24.00 23.10 2 Master Elite 1
Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL Wurtsboro NY 23.08 23.00 3 Master Elite 2

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.99 M

BSD
(Malino-
is) South Cairo NY 23.06 23.03 4 Master Elite 3

Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X Fishkill NY 22.01 21.10 5 Master 1
Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab Staatsburg NY 22.00 21.10 6 Master 2
Grace Gajdos Jewel 2 F L Poughquag NY 22.00 20.06 7 Master 3
Debbie Ordish Shae 4  CL Freehold NY 21.11 21.04 8 Master 4
Chris Bailey Quill 6 M GSP Rutland VT 20.10 19.10 9 Master 5
Jeff Leonard Jet 3 M BL Rutland VT 20.04 19.04 10 Master 6
Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT Climax NY 19.11 19.08 11 Senior Elite 1

Butch Maxwell Gator 1.6 M ACD/AS
East
Greenbush NY 18.05 18.01 12 Senior Elite 2

Jeff Leonard Mainer 9 M BL Rutland VT 18.05 18.00 13 Senior Elite 3
Maura McPeak Chance 6 M YL Voorheesville NY 17.02 16.05 14 Senior 1
Jeff Leonard Finster 4.6 M CL Rutland VT 17.01 16.03 15 Senior 2
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR Hillsdale NY 16.07 15.07 16 Senior 3
Maura McPeak Breeze 1.5 M YL Voorheesville NY 16.06 15.04 17 Senior 4
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT Climax NY 15.03 15.00 18 Senior 5

Jane Lawson Sammie 1 F GR
STANFORDVI-
LLE NY 14.11 13.08 19 Junior Elite 1

Debbie Ordish Riley 1.99 F BL Freehold NY 14.11 11.11 20 Junior Elite 2
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD Fishkill NY 13.10 12.00 21 Junior Elite 3
Joan Healey Piper 2 M L Delmar NY 12.10 11.11 22 Junior Elite 4

Sara Levesque Karma 1 F

BSD
(Malino-
is) Fonda NY 11.04 11.02 23 Junior 1

Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR Hillsdale NY 9.01 9.00 24 Novice 1
AMY DECKER Luna 1 F L BEACON NY 8.11 8.00 25 Novice 2
Grace Gajdod Aurora 4 F L Poughquag NY 8.02 7.04 26 Novice 3

Hanna Hoagland Ollie 2.5 M
poodle/king
charles Hunter NY 7.06 7.01 27 Novice 4

Victoria Mabie Rory 4 F AF/TW Highland NY 6.01 4.05 28 Novice 5
Debbie Ordish Shyan 0.5  CL Freehold NY 5.11 5.10 29 Novice 6
Rebecca Deppa Zuko 7 M DANE/X Jeffersonville NY 3.10 3.05 30 Novice 7



5:00PM Chase-It 1    Saturday   Aug 07 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Best 2nd Rank Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 5.120 5.590 1 Ultimate Elite 1

Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 6.530 6.620 2 Ultimate 1
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 8.190 8.250 3 Master 1
Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT 8.690 9.500 4 Master 2
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 9.180 0.000 5 Master 3
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT 9.560 9.690 6 Master 4



3:00PM Catch-It 1    Sunday   Aug 08 Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Score1 Score2 Result Rank Division Place

Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 35.01 34.01 69.02 1 Master Elite 1
Jeff Leonard Mainer 9 M BL 33.04 33.01 66.05 2 Master Elite 2
Jeff Leonard Jet 3 M BL 29.04 32.11 62.03 3 Master Elite 3
Jeff Leonard Finster 4.6 M CL 29.07 31.00 60.07 4 Master Elite 4

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 45.06 45.06 5 Master 1

Stephanie Burch Nell 1 F CL/DP 40.04 40.04 6 Master 2
Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL 37.00 37.00 7 Master 3



Novice Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Grace Gajdod Aurora 4 F L 8.02 8.02 Novice 1
Jennifer Andersen Joker 8 M L/RR 6.02 6.02 6.02 Novice 2
Rebecca Deppa Zuko 7 M DANE/X 2.07 3.06 3.06 Novice 3

Junior Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Sara Levesque Karma 1 F

BSD
(Malino-
is) 11.00 12.01 12.01 Junior 1

Junior Elite Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Jane Lawson Sammie 1 F GR 14.01 14.07 14.07 Junior Elite 1
Victoria Meyer Chewbacca 10 M GSD 13.07 14.03 14.03 Junior Elite 2
Joan Healey Piper 2 M L 12.10 13.04 13.04 Junior Elite 3

Senior Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Jeff Leonard Finster 4.6 M CL 18.03 17.06 18.03 Senior Elite 1
Jennifer Andersen Deuce 6 M L/CBR 14.10 15.06 15.06 Senior 2
Brittany Pebler Hemi 5 M APBT 14.04 14.08 14.08 Junior Elite 3



Senior Elite Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Brittany Pebler Koda 6 M APBT 18.10 19.10 19.10 Senior Elite 1
Butch Maxwell Gator 1.6 M ACD/AS 18.03 17.07 18.03 Senior Elite 2
Jeff Leonard Mainer 9 M BL 16.10 18.01 18.01 Senior Elite 3

Master Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Logan Bender Maurice 4  Lab 22.02 21.07 22.02 Master 1
Victoria Meyer Bauer 8 M L/X 21.11 22.01 22.01 Master 2
Grace Gajdos Jewel 2 F L 21.06 21.11 21.11 Master 3
Jeff Leonard Jet 3 M BL 21.11 20.04 21.11 Master 4
Chris Bailey Quill 6 M GSP 19.09 20.02 20.02 Master 5

Master Elite Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Stephanie Burch Nell 1 F CL/DP 23.05 23.05 Master Elite 1
Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 2 F BL 20.11 20.10 20.11 Master 2

Ultimate Results Fun Jump 8/7/21

Handler Dog A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED Jump1 Jump2 Best Division Place

Peter OMahoney
Herbie
Johnson 4.4 M BL 26.02 24.10 26.02 Ultimate Elite 1


